

## **HELINOX COT ONE CONVERTIBLE INSULATED**

## The Outdoors never felt so comfy

With their all new Cot One Convertible Insulated Helinox makes the next outdoor adventure even more comfortable. In summer 2020, the Korean specialist for foldable, lightweight furniture introduces a combination of camp bed and self-inflating insulating pad (R value 5) for the very first time. When packed, the cot requires little more space than a rolled fitness mat and, thanks to the unique tensioning mechanism, it is ready to nap in just a few simple steps. Whether in spring, summer or arctic winter: Just throw it in the car and out you go. Cot One Convertible Insulated is the most comfortable outdoors bed Helinox has ever made.

The new Helinox camp bed is based on their well-known Cot One Convertible but integrates a self-inflating insulating mattress. This makes Cot One Convertible Insulated incredibly comfortable, even when temperatures dip way below freezing. The new Helinox Cot weighs in at 3000 g only, but carries a maximum weight of 145 kg.

The insulating pad inflates by itself and, with R value 5, effectively protecting from low temperatures. Helinox also offers the **Insulated Cot One Pad** as an independent and complementary cover. So, if you already own a Cot One Convertible, you can create an even more comfortable outdoors bed for future trips.

Cot One Convertible Insulated will be available from spring 2020 at a recommended retail price of 450 euros, the Insulated Cot One Pad 200 euros. More information: www.helinox.com





Images ready for download at: www.k-g-k.com/helinox\_cot\_one\_convertible\_insulated\_S20

## **About Helinox**

Helinox designs and manufactures high-quality Outdoor equipment – chairs, tables, beds and trekking poles. Following the motto "Bring comfort for everyone, everywhere!," Helinox combines style and modernity with unique technical expertise. The South Korean, privately owned company is a spin-off of DAC poles and distributes in the Asia, North America and Europe. The European head office is in Amsterdam with central warehousing in Rotterdam. www.facebook.com/pg/Helinox

Media Contact Benelux, Scandinavia Kern Gottbrath Kommunikation Thomas Roeger helinox@k-g-k.com +49 (0)89 – 30 76 66-55